Manawatu Open Womens Results
Emma Clayton

Brydie Hodge

Amber Rose Thompson Newth
Karen Manninen

Leanne Corbett

Jenny Ritchie

Jill Hall

Katherine Paskins

Joanne Wilton-Eadie

Rebecca Hopper

Tara Raj

Lisa Cotton

Shireen Harold

Carron Thompson

Karen Clark

Kyra Garrett

Round 1

78
76
82
82
86
79
86
85
86
91
91
90
96
94
94
99

Round 2
74
82
80
83
80
88
84
86
91
90
93
97
96

100
101
102

Total

152
158
162
165
166
167
170
171
177
181
184
187
192
194
195
201



